DERBY INLAND WETLANDS AGENCY
DERBY, CONNECTICUT 06418

Paul Dinice, Jr.

Paul Padilla

Rodger Birtwell
Jennifer Desroches
Ray Bowers

Nelson Cummings — Alt.
Philip Marcucio — Alt.

MEETING AGENDA

The regular meeting of the DERBY INLAND/WETLANDS AGENCY will be conducted
on Wednesday, April 11, 2018 at City Hall, Elizabeth Street — 7:00 p.m.

1.

2.

6.

7.

Meeting called to order.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Roll call.

Additions, deletions, corrections to the agenda.

Public Portion.

Approval of Minutes — January 10, 2018 and March 14, 2018 meetings.

Application from Richard Lindner for Lot 10, Silver Hill Road for new home

construction.

8. Payment of Bills.

9.

Discussion of new and old business brought before this agency:

10. Meeting will adjourn at 9:30 p.m. or earlier if business is completed.

Respectfully submitted,

Paul Dinice, Chairman

Maryanne DeTullio, Clerk



